Adaptor Track Light
Life Span 50000hr 132mm
NovaTrac
Light
Type E
NovaTrac Light E 30W
68NV-COB-TLExx30U2
Width

132mm
Product Name
CCT 3000K,4000K,6400K Ordering Information
300 Grams
Circular diameter
Net Weight Per Piece
Pieces Per Pack
Nova Track Light  E 30W
Packs Per Carton 50
1
Width
92mm
94 lm/w
Electrical Characteristics
Light Characteristics
Efficacy
Flux
Color Rending Index
Technical Data
NovaTrac Light                                                       68NV-COB-TLExx30U2
Technical Drawing
Track Light Circuit
Sample Number: 68NV-COB-TLE3020U2
688NV   - COB  - TLE 30 30 U 2
Lamp Category
68NV=NovaTrac Light
Cree LED Type
COB= 1 pc Cree COB
NovaTrac Type
TLATLATLATLA = NovaTrac Type A
TLETLETLETLE = NovaTrac Type E
TLGTLGTLGTLG = NovaTrac Type G
Correlated Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
64646464 = 6400K
NovaTrac Light                                                             68NV-COB-TLExx30U2
Ordering Part Number
Wattage
20 = 20 Watts
30 = 30 Watts
Voltage
U = 100-277V
Track Light Circuit
2= 2 wires Track
3= 3 wires Track
4= 4 wires Track
©2012 U-Tron
All rights reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice